
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER 

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS 

Theory class schedule - March 2017 

Final Year MBBS (8th & 9th semester) 

     Day and Time : Mondays at 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm and Thursdays at 11.00 am to 12.00 pm 

Venue: Lecture Hall III - Medical College 

S.No Date Day Teacher Lecture Topic 

1 02.03.2017 Thursday Dr.M.Sathyamorrthy Acute Bronchiolitis 

2 06.03.2017 Monday Dr.V.Thilagavathi Cystic Fibrosis 

3 09.03.2017 Thursday Dr.D.Gunasingh Pneumonia in  children 

4 13.03.2017 Monday Dr.C.Balaji Stridor in children 

5 16.03.2017 Thursday Dr.S.Subash Status Asthmaticus 

6 20.03.2017 Monday Dr.P.Sekar Plumonary Thuberculosis 

7 23.03.2017 Thursday Dr.P.Paramanantham 
Respiratory Distress in 
Newborn 

8 27.03.2017 Monday Dr.R.Prasanna Bronchial Ashma 

9 30.03.2017 Thursday Dr.P.S.Muralidharan Empyema 

SEMINAR ( 2pm to 4 pm ) 

1 09.03.2017 Thursday HOD & Duty Asst. Tuberculosis 

     Theory class schedule - March 2017 

III Year MBBS (6th and 7th semester) 

Day and Time : Fridays at 11.00 am to 12.00 pm 

Venue: Lecture Hall IV - Medical College 

S.No Date Day Teacher Lecture Topic 

1 03.03.2017 Friday Dr.K.Vidhyasagar Acute Rheumatic Fever 

2 10.03.2017 Friday Dr.T.Neduncheralathan Infective Endocarditis 



3 17.03.2017 Friday Dr.R.Suresh 
Rheumatic Valcukar Heart 
Disease 

4 24.03.2017 Friday Dr.S.Vijayanand Myocarditis and Pericarditis 

5 31.03.2017 Friday Dr.P.Karthikeyan Congestive Heart Failure 

 


